Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Road Ready Cases     Pagina 1 van 6
 10-05-24 23:38 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
RRC-CCQU32W Case for Allen & Heath QU32 digital mixer with wheels 399,00 399,00 St
RRC-CCX32CPQU24 Case for Behringer X32 compact or Allen & Heath QU24
digital mixers
309,00 309,00 St
RRC-DRCF Replacement pick & fit foam for RRDRC case 59,00 59,00 St
RRC-PART/BALHOEK Balhoek niet stapelbaar van Road Ready 1,49 1,49 St
RRC-PART/BALHOEKSTAPELBAAR Balhoek stapelbaar van Road Ready 1,99 1,99 St
RRC-PART/FLIP Flip van Road Ready 3,99 3,99 St
RRC-PART/OPBOUWSLOT Opbouwslot RRC 5,94 5,94 St
RRC-RR10MIX 10" DJ mixer case with front door - for all mixers from 19,7
cm to 27,3 cm wide
139,00 139,00 St
RRC-RR10UAD 10U amplifier deluxe rack system - 45cm body depth 239,00 239,00 St
RRC-RR10UED 10U deluxe effect rack system - 35cm body depth 239,00 239,00 St
RRC-RR11M16UC 11U slant mixer rack/ 16U vertical rack system with
casters
459,00 459,00 St
RRC-RR11M16UCT 11U slant mixer rack/ 16U vertical rack system with
casters and side table
469,00 469,00 St
RRC-RR1200B Road ready RR1200B - turntable deluxe case - 455 x 385
x 160 mm
129,00 129,00 St
RRC-RR12BB Adjustable Battle Bridge for 10"-12" mixer without rack
ears
31,00 31,00 St
RRC-RR12M14UC Road Ready 12U Slant Rack 14U Vertical Rack System
with Casters
438,75 438,75 St
RRC-RR12M16UC 12U slant mixer rack / 16U vertical rack system with
casters
459,00 459,00 St
RRC-RR12M2U 12U slant mixer rack / 2U vertical rack system 219,00 219,00 St
RRC-RR12M4U 12U slant mixer rack / 4U vertical rack system 299,00 299,00 St
RRC-RR12M4UC 12U slant mixer rack / 4U vertical rack system with wheels 319,00 319,00 St
RRC-RR12M6U 12U slant mixer rack / 6U vertical rack system 299,00 299,00 St
RRC-RR12MIX 12" dj mixer case - for all mixers from 25,4 cm to 32,2 cm
wide
129,00 129,00 St
RRC-RR12MIXL Roadready RR12MIXL - 12" dj mixer case - with integrated
laptop stand
219,00 219,00 St
RRC-RR12MWAD 9cm, optional caster kit with brakes on two wheels for
large shock mount racks
119,00 119,00 St
RRC-RR12UAD 12U amplifier deluxe rack system - 45cm body depth 269,00 269,00 St
RRC-RR12UAD24C 12U amplifier deluxe case - 60cm body depth with caster
board
379,00 379,00 St
RRC-RR12UED 12U deluxe effect rack system - 35cm body depth 269,00 269,00 St
RRC-RR14UAD 14U amplifier deluxe rack system - 45cm body depth 299,00 299,00 St
RRC-RR14UAD24C 14U amplifier deluxe case - 60cm body depth with caster
board
439,00 439,00 St
RRC-RR14UED 14U deluxe effect rack system - 35cm body depth 289,00 289,00 St
RRC-RR16UAD 16U amplifier deluxe rack system - 45cm body depth 309,00 309,00 St
RRC-RR16UAD24C 16U Amplifier Case with caster board 61cm depth 449,00 449,00 St
RRC-RR16UADSW 16U amplifier deluxe rack system - 45cm body depth,
shock mount w/ caster board
569,00 569,00 St
RRC-RR16UED 16U deluxe effect rack system - 35cm body depth 319,00 319,00 St
RRC-RR18UAD 18U amplifier deluxe rack system - 45cm body depth 349,00 349,00 St
RRC-RR18UED 18U deluxe effect rack system - 35cm body depth 329,00 329,00 St
RRC-RR19MIX 19" mixer case (up to 6U) with slanted rack rails 159,00 159,00 St
RRC-RR1UED 1U effect deluxe rack system - 35cm body depth 119,00 119,00 St
RRC-RR21STAND compact 21" high folding stand for slant racks and dj work
stations
129,00 129,00 St
RRC-RR2LCD19 universal case for 2X LCD 19" screens with stands 159,00 159,00 St
RRC-RR2SPEAKER10 Case for 2 speakers with wheels - for 2 speakers max
351*365*590mm
399,00 399,00 St
RRC-RR2SPEAKER12 Case for 2 speakers with wheels - for 2 speakers max
355*415*700mm
459,00 459,00 St
RRC-RR2SPEAKER15 Case for 2 speakers with wheels - for 2 speakers max
395*450*715mm
489,00 489,00 St
RRC-RR2SPEAKER16 Case for 2 speakers on wheels for 2 speakers max 549,00 549,00 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Road Ready Cases     Pagina 2 van 6
 10-05-24 23:38 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
500*550*780mm
RRC-RR2U20ED 2U 19" effect deluxe case - 20cm net depth 139,00 139,00 St
RRC-RR2UAD Road Ready RR2UAD - 2U amplifier deluxe rack system -
45cm body depth
159,00 159,00 St
RRC-RR2UADS Road Ready 2U Amplifier Deluxe Rack System - 18" Bpdy
Depth, Shock Mount
266,07 266,07 St
RRC-RR2UED Road ready RR2UED - 2U effect deluxe rack system -
35cm body depth
149,00 149,00 St
RRC-RR3U20ED 3U 19" effect deluxe case - 20cm net depth 169,00 169,00 St
RRC-RR3UAD RR3UAD - 3U amplifier deluxe rack system - 45cm body
depth
169,00 169,00 St
RRC-RR3UAD24 3U 19" extra deep rack case, 24inch / 61cm net depth 219,00 219,00 St
RRC-RR3UED 3U effect deluxe rack system - 35cm body depth 169,00 169,00 St
RRC-RR4LC Road ready Cases RR4LC - case for lighting controller /
mixer with 19 inch, 4U slant rack
119,00 119,00 St
RRC-RR4UAD Road ready RR4UAD - 4U amplifier deluxe rack system -
45cm body depth
179,00 179,00 St
RRC-RR4UAD24 4U 19 inch extra deep rack case, 24inch / 61 cm net depth 215,00 215,00 St
RRC-RR4UADS 4U amplifier deluxe rack system - 45cm body depth, shock
mount
299,00 299,00 St
RRC-RR4UED 4U effect deluxe rack system - 35cm body depth 169,00 169,00 St
RRC-RR5UAD Road Ready rr5uad - 5U amplifier deluxe rack system - 45
cm Body depth
195,00 195,00 St
RRC-RR6MIX19R univ. 19" mixer - effect case w/ 6U deep rack rails 149,00 149,00 St
RRC-RR6U20ED 6U 19" effect deluxe case - 20cm net depth 179,00 179,00 St
RRC-RR6UAD Road ready cases RR6UAD - 6U amplifier deluxe rack
system - 45cm body depth
209,00 209,00 St
RRC-RR6UED 6U effect deluxe rack system - 35cm body depth 199,00 199,00 St
RRC-RR8LC universal case for lighting controller / mixer with 19 inch,
8U slant rack
149,00 149,00 St
RRC-RR8UAD 8U amplifier deluxe rack system - 45cm body depth 219,00 219,00 St
RRC-RR8UAD24C 8U 19i extra deep (24 inch) rack case, met wielen 649,00 649,00 St
RRC-RR8UADS 8U amplifier deluxe rack system - 45cm body depth, shock
mount
359,00 359,00 St
RRC-RR8UED Road Ready RR8UED - 8U effect deluxe rack system -
35cm body depth
219,00 219,00 St
RRC-RRAVANTIS Case for Allen&Heath Avantis with dog house 539,00 539,00 St
RRC-RRBB Battle bridge - pair with mouting hardware 11,00 11,00 St
RRC-RRBFLATCH RRBFLATCH (recessed latch) 6,00 6,00 St
RRC-RRBUC1 RRBUC1: Small Utillity Case - 362 x 312 x 130mm (inner
dimensions)
109,00 109,00 St
RRC-RRBUC2 RRBUC2: SMALL UTILITY CASE - 567 x 342 x 132mm
(inner dimensions)
139,00 139,00 St
RRC-RRBUC3 RRBUC3: SMALL UTILITY CASE - 597 x 475 x 200mm
(inner dimensions)
179,00 179,00 St
RRC-RRBUC4 RRBUC4: SMALL UTILITY CASE - 462 x 312 x 180mm
(inner dimensions)
129,00 129,00 St
RRC-RRBUC5 RRBUC5: SMALL UTILITY CASE - 567 x 342 x 230mm
(inner dimensions)
159,00 159,00 St
RRC-RRBUC6 RRBUC6: UTILITY CASE - 632 x 532 x 300mm (inner
dimensions)
209,00 209,00 St
RRC-RRCABLECASEMAXIW Large Cable case - 1207 x 607 x 755 mm with wheels and
3 dividers
589,00 589,00 St
RRC-RRCABLECASEMEDW Road ready rrcablecasemedw - Cable case - 590 x 1175 x
791 (outside)
519,00 519,00 St
RRC-RRCABLECASEMINIW Roadready RRCABLECASEMINIW - Small Cable case -
498 x 780 x 578 mm with wheels and 2 dividers
399,00 399,00 St
RRC-RRCABLECASEW Cable case - 800 x 1200 x 800 mm with wheels and 2
dividers
649,00 649,00 St
RRC-RRCASTPAK Road Ready replacement 3.5" swiveling caster, 4pcs 49,00 49,00 St
RRC-RRCD100HW deluxe cd case, holds 100 jewel case CD's - with pull-out
handle, wheels
189,00 189,00 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Road Ready Cases     Pagina 3 van 6
 10-05-24 23:38 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
RRC-RRCDJ2000N case for Pioneer CDJ 2000NXS2 139,00 139,00 St
RRC-RRCDJ3000 Road ready RRCDJ3000 - Case for the pioneer cdj3000 129,00 129,00 St
RRC-RRCDJ3000DJMA9 Road ready RRCDJ3000DJMA9 - Case for the pioneer
cdj3000djma9
519,09 519,09 St
RRC-RRCF4 19" rackmountable, tiltable cooling panel w/ 4 fans for all
rack systems
79,00 79,00 St
RRC-RRD12UC 12U rack w/ 4 drawers; 1x4U, 2x3U, and 1x2U high w/
wheels
689,00 689,00 St
RRC-RRD14U1C 14U rack w/ 4 drawers; 2x4U and 2x3U high w/ caster
board
719,00 719,00 St
RRC-RRD16U1C 16U rack w/ 5 drawers; 2x4U, 2x3U, and 1x2U high w/
caster board
819,00 819,00 St
RRC-RRDDJ1000LT Flightcase for Pioneer DDJ 1000 with Laptop tray 309,00 309,00 St
RRC-RRDDJ8001000LT Flightcase for Pioneer DDJ 1000, DDJ-FLX6, DDJ-800
with Laptop tray
329,00 329,00 St
RRC-RRDJ12W coffin for 2x turntables in battle mode + any 12" mixer w/
wheels
79,00 79,00 St
RRC-RRDJCDJ3000W Flightcase for 2 CDJ-3000 and 1 DJM-900NXS2 629,00 629,00 St
RRC-RRDJM900NXS2 Road ready RRDJM900NXS2 - case for DJM900NXS2 139,00 139,00 St
RRC-RRDJMA9 Road Ready RRDJMA9 - Flightcase for the Pioneer
DJM-A9
264,99 264,99 St
RRC-RRDJP600 DJ coffin for 2x Pioneer CDJ100S + a 12" mixer 29,00 29,00 St
RRC-RRDJSTAND folding DJ coffin stand with integrated shelf 179,00 179,00 St
RRC-RRDJX300W ATA COFFIN FOR TWO DENON DNS1000/DNS3000 CD
PLAYERS AND DNX300 MIXER W/WHEELS
79,00 79,00 St
RRC-RRDRC digital recording studio utility case with pick-&-fit foam 149,00 149,00 St
RRC-RRE1UT (rre1utwoc) Euro Trunk Pack Utility Trunk - 780x580x410
mm (outer dimensions)
389,00 389,00 St
RRC-RRE1UTC Euro Trunk Pack Utility Trunk - 780 x 580 x 410 mm (outer
dimensions) w/ wheels
399,00 399,00 St
RRC-RRE2UT Euro Trunk Pack Utility Trunk - 780 x 380 x 410 mm (outer
dimensions)
259,00 259,00 St
RRC-RRE3UT Road Ready RRE3UT - Euro Trunk Pack Utility Trunk -
580 x 380 x 419 mm (outer dimensions)
229,00 229,00 St
RRC-RRE4UT Euro Trunk Pack Utility Trunk - 580 x 380 x 280 mm (outer
dimensions)
219,00 219,00 St
RRC-RRE5UTW utility trunk for stands - 1180 x 380 x 335 mm (outer
dimensions) with wheels
409,00 409,00 St
RRC-RREADAPT Power supply for RRCF4 29,00 29,00 St
RRC-RREHUT1 Euro universal utility trunk - 567*567*627 (H), with 3
dibisions + cable tray
299,00 299,00 St
RRC-RREHUT1E Euro universal utility trunk (half of RREUT1E) -
567*567*627 (H) outside empty
239,00 239,00 St
RRC-RREKSPO200W Case for 12x EKSPOLED 200 LED - with wheels 699,00 699,00 St
RRC-RREUT1 EURO UNIVERSAL UTILITY TRUNK 74,9CM X 113,7CM
X 76,2CM W/ ADJUSTABLE COMPARTMENT
659,00 659,00 St
RRC-RRFC1-310X277X146 Foam Case - 310 x 277 x 146mm (inner dimensions) with
Pick-&-Fit
109,00 109,00 St
RRC-RRFC1-410X277X146 Foam Case - 410 x 277 x 146mm (inner dimensions) with
Pick-&-Fit
109,00 109,00 St
RRC-RRFC1-410X277X200 Foam Case - 410 x 277 x 200 mm (inner dimensions) with
Pick-&-Fit
119,00 119,00 St
RRC-RRFC1-410X350X146 Foam Case - 410 x 350 x 146 mm (inner dimensions) with
Pick-&-Fit
129,00 129,00 St
RRC-RRFC1-410X350X200 Foam Case - 410 x 350 x 200 mm (inner dimensions) with
Pick-&-Fit
129,00 129,00 St
RRC-RRFC1-510X350X200 Foam Case - 510 x 350 x 200 mm (inner dimensions) with
Pick-&-Fit
139,00 139,00 St
RRC-RRFC1-610X450X200 Foam Case - 610 x 450 x 200 mm (inner dimensions) with
Pick-&-Fit
149,00 149,00 St
RRC-RRFC2-561X355X220 Foam Case - 561 x 355 x 220mm (inner dimensions) with
Pick-&-Fit
129,00 129,00 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Road Ready Cases     Pagina 4 van 6
 10-05-24 23:38 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
RRC-RRFC2-561X450X200 Foam Case - 561 x 450 x 200mm (inner dimensions) with
Pick-&-Fit
217,80 217,80 St
RRC-RRFC2-610X450X200 Foam Case - 610 x 450 x 200mm (inner dimensions) with
Pick-&-Fit
219,00 219,00 St
RRC-RRFC2-610X450X300 Foam Case - 610 x 450 x 300mm (inner dimensions) with
Pick-&-Fit
239,00 239,00 St
RRC-RRFC2-750X450X200 Foam Case - 750 x 450 x 200mm (inner dimensions) with
Pick-&-Fit
239,00 239,00 St
RRC-RRFC2-750X550X200 Foam Case - 750 x 550 x 200mm (inner dimensions) with
Pick-&-Fit
259,00 259,00 St
RRC-RRFC2-750X550X300 Foam Case - 750 x 550 x 300mm (inner dimensions) with
Pick-&-Fit
279,00 279,00 St
RRC-RRFC3-770X370X374 foam case - 770 x 370 x 374mm (inner dimensions) with
Pick-&-Fit
469,00 469,00 St
RRC-RRFC4-410X336X245 foam case - 410 x 336 x 245mm (inner dimensions) with
Pick-&-Fit
219,00 219,00 St
RRC-RRFC5-410X367X245 foam case - 410 x 367 x 245mm (inner dimensions) with
Pick-&-Fit
229,00 229,00 St
RRC-RRFC6- 561X468X340 foam case - 561 x 468 x 340mm (inner dimensions) with
Pick-&-Fit
399,00 399,00 St
RRC-RRG412C case for 4x 12 guitar combo - length & depth adjustable
with wheels
399,00 399,00 St
RRC-RRGAL universal large guitar amplifier case - length & depth
adjustable with wheels
359,00 359,00 St
RRC-RRGP17 lightweight 43,2cm adjustable pedal board with cable
routing channels
139,00 139,00 St
RRC-RRGP24 lightweight 61cm adjustable pedal board case with cable
routing channels
169,00 169,00 St
RRC-RRGP32 Lightweight 81,3cm adjustable Pedal Board Case with
Cable Routing Channels
179,00 179,00 St
RRC-RRGP32HW lightweight 81,3cm pedal board case with pull-out handle &
wheels
239,00 239,00 St
RRC-RRIN12UEDC 12U removeable effects rack inside outside case w caster
wheels
689,00 689,00 St
RRC-RRIPWASH600W Road ready case for 6 ipwash600w 799,00 799,00 St
RRC-RRKB76W 76-key keyboard case with wheels - adjustable size (insde) 269,00 269,00 St
RRC-RRKB88CW 88-key keyboard case with wheels - adjustable size (insde) 299,00 299,00 St
RRC-RRKB88W 88-key keyboard case with wheels - adjustable size (insde) 319,00 319,00 St
RRC-RRL12CDJW (ended) Case for 2*cdj1000+djm800 + laptop . 49,01 49,01 St
RRC-RRL12MIX 12inch DJ mixer case 189,00 189,00 St
RRC-RRL15 case for 2x 15 inch laptops - 481 x 337 x 210 mm (outside) 159,00 159,00 St
RRC-RRL17 case for 2x 15 inch laptops - 549 x 353 x 220 (outside) 169,00 169,00 St
RRC-RRLAPTOP15 universal briefcase for 15" laptop with storage
compartiment
149,00 149,00 St
RRC-RRLAPTOP17 universal briefcase for 17" laptop with storage
compartiment
169,00 169,00 St
RRC-RRLOWPROFILE Road Ready low profile wheel 3,00 3,00 St
RRC-RRLR19 19" rackmountable folding laptop tray - perfect add on for
any RR slanted rack
79,00 79,00 St
RRC-RRLUC/WOLFMIX large adjustable utility case with Pick & Fit foam, fits the
Wolfmix & Pioneer ToraizSP-16
119,00 119,00 St
RRC-RRLWING folding laptop wing - attaches to any coffin, mixer case 59,00 59,00 St
RRC-RRM10U 10U slant mixer rack / 10U vertical rack system 269,00 269,00 St
RRC-RRM12S microphone case for 12 mics with storage compartment 129,00 129,00 St
RRC-RRM12U 10U slant mixer rack / 12U vertical rack system 299,00 299,00 St
RRC-RRM14UW Roadready RRM14UW - 10U slant mixer rack / 14U
vertical rack system with wheel board
399,00 399,00 St
RRC-RRM16UW 10U slant mixer rack / 16U vertical rack system with wheel
board
429,00 429,00 St
RRC-RRM18S Roadready RRM18S - microphone case for 18 mics with
storage compartment
169,00 169,00 St
RRC-RRM19 universal 19" mixer case for non rackmountable 19" mixers 169,00 169,00 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Road Ready Cases     Pagina 5 van 6
 10-05-24 23:38 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
RRC-RRM19R Road ready rrm19r - universal 19" mixer case with rack
rails
179,00 179,00 St
RRC-RRM2U 10U slant mixer rack / 2U vertical rack system 189,00 189,00 St
RRC-RRM3U 10U slant mixer rack / 3U vertical rack system 189,00 189,00 St
RRC-RRM3UV (EOL) value slant rack syst w soft cover 3Uvert/10Uslant 149,00 149,00 St
RRC-RRM4U 10U slant mixer rack / 4U vertical rack system 199,00 199,00 St
RRC-RRM6U 10U slant mixer rack / 6U vertical rack system 239,00 239,00 St
RRC-RRMBTRMK2 (ended) Case for Mesa Boogie Triple Rectifier guitar amp 229,00 229,00 St
RRC-RRMG16E case for Yamaha MG 16/4 & MG16/6FX mixer - (economy
version)
129,00 129,00 St
RRC-RRMICSTANDW Case for 16x microphone stands - with wheels 449,00 449,00 St
RRC-RRMW pair of side wings with 1U drawer for slant racks - fits 6U
cases and up
99,00 99,00 St
RRC-RRNIVMS4 Case for Native Instruments S4 & VMS4 controller 24,00 24,00 St
RRC-RRNS7KW ATA CASE FOR NUMARK NS7 CONTROLLER WITH
PULL OUT KEYBOARD TRAY AND LOW PROFILE W
29,00 29,00 St
RRC-RRPC1 pallet case - 582 x 377 x 318 mm (outside dimensions) 179,00 179,00 St
RRC-RRPC2 pallet case - 782 x 384 x 446 mm (outside dimensions) 209,00 209,00 St
RRC-RRPC3 pallet case - 582 x 382 x 448 mm (outside dimensions) 199,00 199,00 St
RRC-RRPC4 pallet case - 1187 x 382 x 443 mm (outside dimensions) 269,00 269,00 St
RRC-RRPC5 pallet case - 782 x 587 x 443 mm (outside dimensions) 259,00 259,00 St
RRC-RRPLASMA42C universal case for - 42" monitor / plasma with wheels 589,00 589,00 St
RRC-RRPLASMA50C universal case for - 50" monitor / plasma with wheels 599,00 599,00 St
RRC-RRPLASMA60/63C universal case for - 60/63" monitor / plasma with wheels 749,00 749,00 St
RRC-RRPLASMA65C Roadready RRPLASMA65C - universal case for - 65"
monitor / plasma with wheels
799,00 799,00 St
RRC-RRPLASMA75/86C Roadready RRPLASMA75/86C - Universal Case for 75" till
86" Monitor/ Plasma with Wheels
998,00 998,00 St
RRC-RRPM1600 case for Dynacord Powermate 1600 mixer 269,00 269,00 St
RRC-RRPRIME4 Flightcase for Denon DJ Prime4 289,00 289,00 St
RRC-RRQU16 Case for Allen & Heath QU16 digital mixer 269,00 269,00 St
RRC-RRQU24DHC Case for Allen & Heath QU24 digital mixer with doghouse 499,00 499,00 St
RRC-RRSL16 case for Presonus Studio Live 16.4.2 259,00 259,00 St
RRC-RRSL24 case for Presonus Studio Live 24.4.2 289,00 289,00 St
RRC-RRSP fold out multi-speaker platform with compact shoulder
carrying option
319,00 319,00 St
RRC-RRSPOT3W Road ready fligtcase for Spot3w 799,00 799,00 St
RRC-RRSPOT8W Road ready fligtcase for Spot8w 799,00 799,00 St
RRC-RRSQ5DH Case for Allen & Heath SQ5 with doghouse 329,00 329,00 St
RRC-RRSQ6DH Case for Allen & Heath SQ6 with doghouse 399,00 399,00 St
RRC-RRSTANDT RoadReady RRSTANDT - compact, folding universal table
/ stand - 91,4 cm high
249,00 249,00 St
RRC-RRSTANDT1 compact, folding universal table / stand - 76,2 cm high 219,00 219,00 St
RRC-RRSTRAT custom foam inserts for RRGTR - Snuggly fits your fender
stratocaster
25,00 25,00 St
RRC-RRSTW trunk case for stands 199,00 199,00 St
RRC-RRSUB8003W Case for 1 X RCF SUB8003 with wheels 489,00 489,00 St
RRC-RRSVTCLH Case for Ampeg SVTCLH head 349,00 349,00 St
RRC-RRUC Small utility case with adjustable pick & fit foam 79,00 79,00 St
RRC-RRUC4 Water resistant utility case with pick & fit foam 649,00 649,00 St
RRC-RRUT1 Universal Utility Trunk 1135x748x787 mm with adjustable
compartments and drawers
499,00 499,00 St
RRC-RRUT1E Universal Utility Trunk 749x1137x762mm with caster
board
439,00 439,00 St
RRC-RRV1200B budget universal turntable deluxe case: ideal for Technics
SL1200
109,00 109,00 St
RRC-RRV12MIX budget 12" dj mixer case - for all mixers from 25,4 cm to
32,2 cm wide
109,00 109,00 St
RRC-RRV2UED Value right 2U Effect rack - 35cm diep 119,00 119,00 St
RRC-RRV4UED Value right 4U Effect rack - 35cm diep 139,00 139,00 St
RRC-RRV6UED Value right 6U Effect rack - 35cm diep 159,00 159,00 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
Road Ready Cases     Pagina 6 van 6
 10-05-24 23:38 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
RRC-RRV8UED Value right 8U Effect rack - 35cm diep 179,00 179,00 St
RRC-RRVLUC Value right utility case with Pick&Fit foam 99,00 99,00 St
RRC-RRVM12S Case for 12 mics + accessory storage in lid 109,00 109,00 St
RRC-RRVM18S Case for 18 mics + accessory storage in lid 129,00 129,00 St
RRC-RRVSS12 flightcase voor Soundcraft Signature12 169,00 169,00 St
RRC-RRVSS16 flightcase voor Soundcraft Signature16 199,00 199,00 St
RRC-RRVSS22 flightcase voor Soundcraft Signature22 229,00 229,00 St
RRC-RRVWIRELESS Value right case with pick&fit foam for wireless mic 99,00 99,00 St
RRC-RRVXDJ700 Value case for pioneer XDJ700 119,00 119,00 St
RRC-RRWAD Heavy Duty Caster Kit - 4 9cm Wheels, 2 brakes - fits Amp
& Slant racks
99,00 99,00 St
RRC-RRWADS Heavy Duty Caster Kit - 4 9cm Wheels, 2 brakes - fits
shock mount racks
99,00 99,00 St
RRC-RRWED Heavy Duty Caster Kit - 4 9cm Wheels, 2 brakes - fits
effect racks
89,00 89,00 St
RRC-RRWIRELESS Case with pick & fit foam for wireless mics - fits most
models
129,00 129,00 St
RRC-RRWLAPTOP17 WATER RESITANT CASE FOR 17" LAPTOPS WITH
STORGAE COMP.
229,00 229,00 St
RRC-RRWM4U 4U 19" Rackmount wireless case with handheld mic
storage in covers
209,00 209,00 St
RRC-RRX1800 case for Denon X1800 159,00 159,00 St
RRC-RRXDJ700 case for pioneer XDJ 700 129,00 129,00 St
RRC-RRXDJRX Case for Pioneer XDJ-RX & XDJ-RX2 media
player/controller
269,00 269,00 St
RRC-RRXDJXZ Case for Pioneer XDJ-XZ media player controller 269,00 269,00 St
RRC-UCF Replacement Pick & Fit Foam for rrc-rruc 14,00 14,00 St